Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "SUSPENSION FRONT - A08GJ45AA" POLARIS

A08GJ45AA OUTLAW 450

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

©2007 Polaris Sales Ine.



CIIMCOK TIETAJIEH JIJ1d "SUSPENSION FRONT - A08GJ45AA" POLARIS

A08GJ45AA OUTLAW 450

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 1015698-385 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU OT 27 gHEN WELD-A-ARM 1
1 1015697-385 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 27 fHeR WELD-A-ARM 1
2 7061141 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 27 mHER BALLJOINT-M12X1.50 4
3 7710533 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH RING-RETAINER 4
4 7080433 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 27 gHEHU FITTING 8
5 1015076-385 Cpoxk nocTaBKky OT 27 gHeR WELD- A-ARM 1
5 1015075-385 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH WELD-A-ARM 1
6 1823340 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 27 mHEU ASM-STEERING KNUCKLE 1
6 1823341 Cpoxk nocTaBky OT 27 gHeR ASM-STEERING KNUCKLE 1
7 5436830 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 27 fHeR GUARD-DISC 2
8 7518441 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU OT 27 gHEN SCR-10-24 SHLDR-TORX-Y 4
9 7547336 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 27 fHeR NUT-M12X1.5 4
10 7556376 Cpoxk nocTaBKku OT 27 gHeR WASHER-.937X.501X.031 4
11 7661203 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH PIN 4
12 7043359 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel SHOCK-FRONT ([AC]) 2
13 7547333 Cpok nocTaBky OT 27 gHeR NUT-M10X1.25 4
14 5334876 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH SLEEVE-SHOCK 4
15 7518559 Cpox mocTaBky 0T 27 HHEeR BOLT-M10X1.25X50 4
16 5630580 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 nHei RETAINER,SPRING,SLOTTED 2
17 7043133-293 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 27 gHeR SPRING-COMP 2
18 5135270 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU OT 27 gHEN SHAFT-A-ARM 8
19 7547333 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 27 gHEHU NUT-M10X1.25 8
20 7518664 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 27 gHen BOLT-M10X1.25X90 8
21 5434575 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH BUSHING-A-ARM 16
22 7043227-293 Cpox mocTaBK# 0T 27 fHeR SPRING-COMP 2
23 5436643 Cpoxk nocTaBKku OT 27 gHeR SPACER-SPRING 4




